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Place Place

  14 AZERBAIDJAN               P AZE             153
  19 BELARUS                   P BLR              81
  15 CANADA                    P CAN             138
   8 CHINA                     P CHN             211
  21 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC        P DOM              67
  23 EGYPT                     P EGY              52
  11 SPAIN                     P ESP             181
   2 FRANCE                    P FRA             348
  13 GERMANY                   P GER             160
  16 HONG KONG CHINA           P HKG             137
  12 HUNGARY                   P HUN             179
   5 ITALY                     P ITA             280
   9 JAPAN                     P JPN             183
  18 KAZAKHSTAN                P KAZ              94
   6 KOREA                     P KOR             242
  10 MEXICO                    P MEX             181
   7 POLAND                    P POL             214
   3 RUSSIA                    P RUS             332
  20 TUNISIA                   P TUN              39
   4 UKRAINE                   P UKR             291
   1 U.S.A.                    P USA             388
  17 VENEZUELA                 P VEN             118
  28 VIETNAM                   P VIE              38
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Tableau de 32                 Tableau de 16                 Tableau de 8                  

1 U.S.A. USA
********************

17 VENEZUELA VEN 44 D
16 HONG KONG CHINA HKG 45 V

9 JAPAN JPN
********************

********************
8 CHINA CHN

5 ITALY ITA
********************

21 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC DOM 35 D
12 HUNGARY HUN 45 V

13 GERMANY GER 45 V
20 TUNISIA TUN 31 D

********************
4 UKRAINE UKR

3 RUSSIA RUS
********************

19 BELARUS BLR 36 D
14 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 45 V

11 SPAIN ESP 45 V
22 EGYPT EGY 36 D

********************
6 KOREA KOR

7 POLAND POL
********************

23 VIETNAM VIE 38 D
10 MEXICO MEX 45 V

15 CANADA CAN 36 D
18 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 45 V

********************
2 FRANCE FRA

1 U.S.A. USA 45 V
16 HONG KONG CHINA HKG 24 D

9 JAPAN JPN 29 D
8 CHINA CHN 45 V

5 ITALY ITA 45 V
12 HUNGARY HUN 25 D

13 GERMANY GER 21 D
4 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

3 RUSSIA RUS 45 V
14 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 26 D

11 SPAIN ESP 41 D
6 KOREA KOR 45 V

7 POLAND POL 45 V
10 MEXICO MEX 34 D

18 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 29 D
2 FRANCE FRA 45 V

1 U.S.A. USA 45 V
8 CHINA CHN 39 D

5 ITALY ITA 40 D
4 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

3 RUSSIA RUS 45 V
6 KOREA KOR 38 D

7 POLAND POL 45 V
2 FRANCE FRA 44 D

1 U.S.A. USA 39 D
4 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

3 RUSSIA RUS 45 V
7 POLAND POL 26 D

4 UKRAINE UKR 41 D
3 RUSSIA RUS 45 V

1 U.S.A. USA 45 V
7 POLAND POL 33 D

Table 9-16                    Table 9-12                    Place 9/10                    

Place 11/12                   

Table 13-16                   Place 13/14                   

Place 15/16                   

16 HONG KONG CHINA HKG 45 V
9 JAPAN JPN 40 D

12 HUNGARY HUN 45 V
13 GERMANY GER 43 D

14 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 45 V
11 SPAIN ESP 40 D

10 MEXICO MEX 45 V
18 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 38 D

16 HONG KONG CHINA HKG 28 D
12 HUNGARY HUN 45 V

14 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 45 V
10 MEXICO MEX 38 D

9 JAPAN JPN 45 V
13 GERMANY GER 44 D

11 SPAIN ESP 45 V
18 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 33 D

12 HUNGARY HUN 42 D
14 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 45 V

16 HONG KONG CHINA HKG 45 V
10 MEXICO MEX 39 D

9 JAPAN JPN 45 V
11 SPAIN ESP 40 D

13 GERMANY GER 45 V
18 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 35 D

Table 5-8                     Place 5/6                     

Place 7/8                     

8 CHINA CHN 29 D
5 ITALY ITA 45 V

6 KOREA KOR 43 D
2 FRANCE FRA 45 V

5 ITALY ITA 45 V
2 FRANCE FRA 43 D

8 CHINA CHN 31 D
6 KOREA KOR 45 V
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Tableau de 32                 VENEZUELA HONG KONG CHINA:44 45

BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra J  5  5 :  4  4 HO Siu In Jenny
PASTRAN Milagros           3  8 :  10  6 AU Sin Ying
RODRIGUEZ Shia             3  11 :  15  5 CHANG Karen Ngai Hing
PASTRAN Milagros           9  20 :  17  2 HO Siu In Jenny
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra J  5  25 :  24  7 CHANG Karen Ngai Hing
RODRIGUEZ Shia             1  26 :  30  6 AU Sin Ying
PASTRAN Milagros           3  29 :  35  5 CHANG Karen Ngai Hing
RODRIGUEZ Shia             6  35 :  40  5 HO Siu In Jenny
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra J  9  44 :  45  5 AU Sin Ying

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC HUNGARY:35 45

FELIX LARA Rossy           2  2 :  5  5 VARHELYI Anna
JONSON Maybelin            0  2 :  10  5 MARTON Anna
VALENTIN Heyddys           7  9 :  15  5 GARAM Nora
JONSON Maybelin            2  11 :  20  5 VARHELYI Anna
FELIX LARA Rossy           8  19 :  25  5 GARAM Nora
VALENTIN Heyddys           4  23 :  30  5 MARTON Anna
JONSON Maybelin            3  26 :  35  5 MIKULIK Julia
VALENTIN Heyddys           5  31 :  40  5 VARHELYI Anna
FELIX LARA Rossy           4  35 :  45  5 MARTON Anna

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 GERMANY TUNISIA:45 31

LIMBACH Anna               5  5 :  4  4 BEN CHAABANE Amira
BUJDOSO Alexandra          5  10 :  6  2 BESBES Azza
KINDLER Ann-Sophie         5  15 :  10  4 GHRAIRI Yosra
BUJDOSO Alexandra          5  20 :  16  6 BEN CHAABANE Amira
LIMBACH Anna               5  25 :  16  0 GHRAIRI Yosra
KINDLER Ann-Sophie         5  30 :  24  8 BESBES Azza
BUJDOSO Alexandra          5  35 :  27  3 GHRAIRI Yosra
KINDLER Ann-Sophie         5  40 :  31  4 BEN CHAABANE Amira
LIMBACH Anna               5  45 :  31  0 BESBES Azza

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 BELARUS AZERBAIDJAN:36 45

KASPIAROVICH Palina        2  2 :  5  5 BUNYATOVA Sevil
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna        4  6 :  10  5 MIKINA Sabina
ANDREYEVA Darya            5  11 :  15  5 BUNYATOVA Sevinj
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna        1  12 :  20  5 BUNYATOVA Sevil
KASPIAROVICH Palina        13  25 :  24  4 BUNYATOVA Sevinj
ANDREYEVA Darya            2  27 :  30  6 MIKINA Sabina
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna        2  29 :  35  5 BUNYATOVA Sevinj
ANDREYEVA Darya            4  33 :  40  5 BUNYATOVA Sevil
KASPIAROVICH Palina        3  36 :  45  5 MIKINA Sabina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 SPAIN EGYPT:45 36

NAVARRO Araceli            5  5 :  2  2 EL SWAY Mariam
VILA Laia                  5  10 :  9  7 AHMED Mennatalla
MARCOS Sandra              2  12 :  15  6 HAFEZ Nada
VILA Laia                  4  16 :  20  5 EL SWAY Mariam
NAVARRO Araceli            7  23 :  25  5 HAFEZ Nada
MARCOS Sandra              2  25 :  30  5 AHMED Mennatalla
VILA Laia                  9  34 :  31  1 HAFEZ Nada
MARCOS Sandra              5  39 :  34  3 EL SWAY Mariam
NAVARRO Araceli            6  45 :  36  2 AHMED Mennatalla

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 MEXICO VIETNAM:45 38

PLIEGO Paola               5  5 :  3  3 NGUYEN Thi Thanh Loan
ARRAYALES Tania            5  10 :  6  3 NGUYEN Thi Le Dung
GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula     5  15 :  7  1 BUI Thi Thu Ha
ARRAYALES Tania            5  20 :  10  3 NGUYEN Thi Thanh Loan
PLIEGO Paola               5  25 :  14  4 BUI Thi Thu Ha
GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula     5  30 :  24  10 NGUYEN Thi Le Dung
ARRAYALES Tania            4  34 :  35  11 BUI Thi Thu Ha
GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula     6  40 :  36  1 NGUYEN Thi Thanh Loan
PLIEGO Paola               5  45 :  38  2 NGUYEN Thi Le Dung
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Tableau de 32                 CANADA KAZAKHSTAN:36 45

PAGE Gabriella             5  5 :  0  0 KHABIBULLINA Aibike
BRIND´AMOUR Pamela         4  9 :  10  10 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
PONICH Marissa             5  14 :  15  5 PAMANSHA Diana
BRIND´AMOUR Pamela         4  18 :  20  5 KHABIBULLINA Aibike
PAGE Gabriella             7  25 :  22  2 PAMANSHA Diana
PONICH Marissa             4  29 :  30  8 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
BRIND´AMOUR Pamela         0  29 :  35  5 PAMANSHA Diana
PONICH Marissa             5  34 :  40  5 KHABIBULLINA Aibike
PAGE Gabriella             2  36 :  45  5 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 HONG KONG CHINA U.S.A.:24 45

AU Sin Ying                5  5 :  3  3 WOZNIAK Dagmara
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing      4  9 :  10  7 ZAGUNIS Mariel
HO Siu In Jenny            1  10 :  15  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing      4  14 :  20  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
AU Sin Ying                1  15 :  25  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
HO Siu In Jenny            2  17 :  30  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing      0  17 :  35  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
HO Siu In Jenny            3  20 :  40  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
AU Sin Ying                4  24 :  45  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 JAPAN CHINA:29 45

EMURA Misaki               1  1 :  5  5 QIAN Jiarui
YAMAMOTO Seira             4  5 :  10  5 SHEN Chen
TAMURA Norika              3  8 :  15  5 SHAO Yaqi
YAMAMOTO Seira             4  12 :  20  5 QIAN Jiarui
EMURA Misaki               3  15 :  25  5 SHAO Yaqi
TAMURA Norika              3  18 :  30  5 SHEN Chen
YAMAMOTO Seira             4  22 :  35  5 SHAO Yaqi
AOKI Chika                 4  26 :  40  5 QIAN Jiarui
EMURA Misaki               3  29 :  45  5 SHEN Chen

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 HUNGARY ITALY:25 45

MARTON Anna                3  3 :  5  5 VECCHI Irene
MIKULIK Julia              3  6 :  10  5 GREGORIO Rossella
VARHELYI Anna              1  7 :  15  5 BIANCO Ilaria
MIKULIK Julia              1  8 :  20  5 VECCHI Irene
MARTON Anna                5  13 :  25  5 BIANCO Ilaria
VARHELYI Anna              0  13 :  30  5 GREGORIO Rossella
MIKULIK Julia              7  20 :  35  5 BIANCO Ilaria
VARHELYI Anna              3  23 :  40  5 VECCHI Irene
MARTON Anna                2  25 :  45  5 GREGORIO Rossella

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 GERMANY UKRAINE:21 45

LIMBACH Anna               1  1 :  5  5 KOMASHCHUK Alina
BUJDOSO Alexandra          2  3 :  10  5 KHARLAN Olga
KINDLER Ann-Sophie         1  4 :  15  5 KRAVATSKA Olena
BUJDOSO Alexandra          3  7 :  20  5 KOMASHCHUK Alina
LIMBACH Anna               3  10 :  25  5 KRAVATSKA Olena
KINDLER Ann-Sophie         0  10 :  30  5 KHARLAN Olga
BUJDOSO Alexandra          2  12 :  35  5 VORONINA Olena
KINDLER Ann-Sophie         6  18 :  40  5 KOMASHCHUK Alina
LIMBACH Anna               3  21 :  45  5 KHARLAN Olga

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 AZERBAIDJAN RUSSIA:26 45

MIKINA Sabina              2  2 :  5  5 EGORIAN Yana
BUNYATOVA Sevinj           1  3 :  10  5 VELIKAYA Sofya
BUNYATOVA Sevil            2  5 :  15  5 GAVRILOVA Yuliya
BUNYATOVA Sevinj           1  6 :  20  5 EGORIAN Yana
MIKINA Sabina              7  13 :  25  5 GAVRILOVA Yuliya
BUNYATOVA Sevil            5  18 :  30  5 VELIKAYA Sofya
BUNYATOVA Sevinj           2  20 :  35  5 DYACHENKO Ekaterina
BUNYATOVA Sevil            6  26 :  40  5 EGORIAN Yana
MIKINA Sabina              0  26 :  45  5 VELIKAYA Sofya
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Tableau de 16                 SPAIN KOREA:41 45

NAVARRO Araceli            4  4 :  5  5 LEE Rajin
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia     4  8 :  10  5 KIM Jiyeon
MARCOS Sandra              6  14 :  15  5 YOON Jisu
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia     4  18 :  20  5 LEE Rajin
NAVARRO Araceli            5  23 :  25  5 YOON Jisu
MARCOS Sandra              4  27 :  30  5 KIM Jiyeon
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia     0  27 :  35  5 YOON Jisu
MARCOS Sandra              4  31 :  40  5 LEE Rajin
NAVARRO Araceli            10  41 :  45  5 KIM Jiyeon

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 POLAND MEXICO:45 34

JOZWIAK Bogna              0  0 :  5  5 GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula
KOZACZUK Malgorzata        7  7 :  10  5 PLIEGO Paola
SOCHA Aleksandra           3  10 :  15  5 ARRAYALES Tania
KOZACZUK Malgorzata        10  20 :  18  3 GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula
JOZWIAK Bogna              5  25 :  18  0 ARRAYALES Tania
SOCHA Aleksandra           5  30 :  21  3 PLIEGO Paola
KOZACZUK Malgorzata        5  35 :  24  3 ARRAYALES Tania
SOCHA Aleksandra           5  40 :  31  7 TOLEDO Julieta
JOZWIAK Bogna              5  45 :  34  3 PLIEGO Paola

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 FRANCE KAZAKHSTAN:45 32

LEMBACH Charlotte          5  5 :  4  4 KHABIBULLINA Aibike
BOUDIAF Saoussen           5  10 :  10  6 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
BERDER Cecilia             5  15 :  12  2 SARYBAY Aigerim
BOUDIAF Saoussen           5  20 :  13  1 KHABIBULLINA Aibike
LEMBACH Charlotte          5  25 :  15  2 SARYBAY Aigerim
BERDER Cecilia             5  30 :  19  4 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
BOUDIAF Saoussen           5  35 :  19  0 SARYBAY Aigerim
BERDER Cecilia             5  40 :  24  5 KHABIBULLINA Aibike
LEMBACH Charlotte          5  45 :  32  8 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Table 9-16                    HONG KONG CHINA JAPAN:45 40

AU Sin Ying                5  5 :  4  4 TAMURA Norika
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing      5  10 :  7  3 EMURA Misaki
HO Siu In Jenny            3  13 :  15  8 AOKI Chika
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing      6  19 :  20  5 TAMURA Norika
AU Sin Ying                6  25 :  24  4 AOKI Chika
HO Siu In Jenny            5  30 :  25  1 EMURA Misaki
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing      5  35 :  33  8 AOKI Chika
HO Siu In Jenny            5  40 :  38  5 TAMURA Norika
AU Sin Ying                5  45 :  40  2 EMURA Misaki

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Table 9-16                    GERMANY HUNGARY:43 45

LIMBACH Anna               5  5 :  1  1 VARHELYI Anna
BUJDOSO Alexandra          5  10 :  5  4 MARTON Anna
KINDLER Ann-Sophie         5  15 :  14  9 MIKULIK Julia
BUJDOSO Alexandra          5  20 :  19  5 VARHELYI Anna
LIMBACH Anna               5  25 :  24  5 MIKULIK Julia
KINDLER Ann-Sophie         3  28 :  30  6 MARTON Anna
BUJDOSO Alexandra          3  31 :  35  5 MIKULIK Julia
KINDLER Ann-Sophie         3  34 :  40  5 VARHELYI Anna
LIMBACH Anna               9  43 :  45  5 MARTON Anna

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Table 9-16                    AZERBAIDJAN SPAIN:45 40

MIKINA Sabina              3  3 :  5  5 MARCOS Sandra
BUNYATOVA Sevinj           5  8 :  10  5 NAVARRO Araceli
BUNYATOVA Sevil            4  12 :  15  5 VILA Laia
BUNYATOVA Sevinj           4  16 :  20  5 MARCOS Sandra
MIKINA Sabina              0  16 :  25  5 VILA Laia
BUNYATOVA Sevil            14  30 :  27  2 NAVARRO Araceli
BUNYATOVA Sevinj           5  35 :  32  5 VILA Laia
BUNYATOVA Sevil            5  40 :  36  4 MARCOS Sandra
MIKINA Sabina              5  45 :  40  4 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
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Table 9-16                    KAZAKHSTAN MEXICO:38 45

POCHEKUTOVA Tamara         5  5 :  2  2 GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula
SARYBAY Aigerim            5  10 :  4  2 PLIEGO Paola
KHABIBULLINA Aibike        5  15 :  5  1 ARRAYALES Tania
SARYBAY Aigerim            3  18 :  20  15 GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara         6  24 :  25  5 ARRAYALES Tania
KHABIBULLINA Aibike        1  25 :  30  5 PLIEGO Paola
SARYBAY Aigerim            1  26 :  35  5 ARRAYALES Tania
KHABIBULLINA Aibike        4  30 :  40  5 GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara         8  38 :  45  5 PLIEGO Paola

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  CHINA U.S.A.:39 45

SHEN Chen                  0  0 :  4  4 WOZNIAK Dagmara
SHAO Yaqi                  0  0 :  10  6 ZAGUNIS Mariel
QIAN Jiarui                4  4 :  15  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
SHAO Yaqi                  1  5 :  20  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
SHEN Chen                  8  13 :  25  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
QIAN Jiarui                5  18 :  30  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
YIN Haiyun                 5  23 :  35  5 STONE Anne-Elizabeth
QIAN Jiarui                6  29 :  40  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
SHEN Chen                  10  39 :  45  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  UKRAINE ITALY:45 40

KHARLAN Olga               5  5 :  2  2 VECCHI Irene
KRAVATSKA Olena            4  9 :  10  8 GREGORIO Rossella
KOMASHCHUK Alina           3  12 :  15  5 BIANCO Ilaria
KRAVATSKA Olena            4  16 :  20  5 VECCHI Irene
KHARLAN Olga               5  21 :  25  5 BIANCO Ilaria
KOMASHCHUK Alina           8  29 :  30  5 GREGORIO Rossella
VORONINA Olena             6  35 :  32  2 BIANCO Ilaria
KOMASHCHUK Alina           5  40 :  35  3 VECCHI Irene
KHARLAN Olga               5  45 :  40  5 GREGORIO Rossella

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  KOREA RUSSIA:38 45

KIM Jiyeon                 5  5 :  3  3 EGORIAN Yana
YOON Jisu                  5  10 :  9  6 VELIKAYA Sofya
LEE Rajin                  5  15 :  12  3 GAVRILOVA Yuliya
YOON Jisu                  5  20 :  18  6 EGORIAN Yana
KIM Jiyeon                 5  25 :  19  1 DYACHENKO Ekaterina
LEE Rajin                  4  29 :  30  11 VELIKAYA Sofya
YOON Jisu                  3  32 :  35  5 DYACHENKO Ekaterina
LEE Rajin                  4  36 :  40  5 EGORIAN Yana
KIM Jiyeon                 2  38 :  45  5 VELIKAYA Sofya

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  FRANCE POLAND:44 45

LEMBACH Charlotte          4  4 :  5  5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
BOUDIAF Saoussen           4  8 :  10  5 JOZWIAK Bogna
BERDER Cecilia             3  11 :  15  5 SOCHA Aleksandra
BOUDIAF Saoussen           4  15 :  20  5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
LEMBACH Charlotte          6  21 :  25  5 SOCHA Aleksandra
BERDER Cecilia             6  27 :  30  5 JOZWIAK Bogna
BRUNET Manon               2  29 :  35  5 SOCHA Aleksandra
BERDER Cecilia             11  40 :  39  4 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
LEMBACH Charlotte          4  44 :  45  6 JOZWIAK Bogna

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Table 9-12                    HONG KONG CHINA HUNGARY:28 45

AU Sin Ying                1  1 :  5  5 VARHELYI Anna
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing      4  5 :  10  5 MARTON Anna
HO Siu In Jenny            4  9 :  15  5 MIKULIK Julia
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing      1  10 :  20  5 VARHELYI Anna
AU Sin Ying                3  13 :  25  5 MIKULIK Julia
HO Siu In Jenny            3  16 :  30  5 MARTON Anna
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing      4  20 :  35  5 MIKULIK Julia
HO Siu In Jenny            1  21 :  40  5 VARHELYI Anna
AU Sin Ying                7  28 :  45  5 MARTON Anna
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Table 9-12                    MEXICO AZERBAIDJAN:38 45

PLIEGO Paola               5  5 :  2  2 BUNYATOVA Sevil
TOLEDO Julieta             4  9 :  10  8 MIKINA Sabina
ARRAYALES Tania            5  14 :  15  5 BUNYATOVA Sevinj
TOLEDO Julieta             5  19 :  20  5 BUNYATOVA Sevil
PLIEGO Paola               3  22 :  25  5 BUNYATOVA Sevinj
ARRAYALES Tania            2  24 :  30  5 MIKINA Sabina
TOLEDO Julieta             1  25 :  35  5 BUNYATOVA Sevinj
ARRAYALES Tania            8  33 :  40  5 BUNYATOVA Sevil
PLIEGO Paola               5  38 :  45  5 MIKINA Sabina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Table 13-16                   GERMANY JAPAN:44 45

LIMBACH Anna               4  4 :  5  5 TAMURA Norika
KLEMM Sibylle              6  10 :  9  4 EMURA Misaki
KINDLER Ann-Sophie         5  15 :  14  5 AOKI Chika
KLEMM Sibylle              3  18 :  20  6 TAMURA Norika
LIMBACH Anna               7  25 :  22  2 AOKI Chika
KINDLER Ann-Sophie         5  30 :  29  7 EMURA Misaki
KLEMM Sibylle              4  34 :  35  6 AOKI Chika
KINDLER Ann-Sophie         6  40 :  38  3 TAMURA Norika
LIMBACH Anna               4  44 :  45  7 EMURA Misaki

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Table 13-16                   KAZAKHSTAN SPAIN:33 45

POCHEKUTOVA Tamara         1  1 :  5  5 NAVARRO Araceli
SARYBAY Aigerim            1  2 :  10  5 MARCOS Sandra
KHABIBULLINA Aibike        3  5 :  15  5 VILA Laia
SARYBAY Aigerim            1  6 :  20  5 NAVARRO Araceli
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara         7  13 :  25  5 VILA Laia
KHABIBULLINA Aibike        3  16 :  30  5 MARCOS Sandra
SARYBAY Aigerim            7  23 :  35  5 VILA Laia
KHABIBULLINA Aibike        5  28 :  40  5 NAVARRO Araceli
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara         5  33 :  45  5 MARCOS Sandra

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Table 5-8                     ITALY CHINA:45 29

VECCHI Irene               5  5 :  1  1 QIAN Jiarui
BIANCO Ilaria              5  10 :  9  8 SHEN Chen
GREGORIO Rossella          5  15 :  10  1 YIN Haiyun
BIANCO Ilaria              5  20 :  12  2 QIAN Jiarui
VECCHI Irene               5  25 :  16  4 SHAO Yaqi
GREGORIO Rossella          5  30 :  18  2 SHEN Chen
BIANCO Ilaria              5  35 :  22  4 SHAO Yaqi
GREGORIO Rossella          5  40 :  25  3 QIAN Jiarui
VECCHI Irene               5  45 :  29  4 SHEN Chen

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Table 5-8                     KOREA FRANCE:43 45

KIM Jiyeon                 1  1 :  5  5 LEMBACH Charlotte
HWANG Seona                2  3 :  10  5 BERDER Cecilia
LEE Rajin                  9  12 :  15  5 BOUDIAF Saoussen
HWANG Seona                2  14 :  20  5 LEMBACH Charlotte
KIM Jiyeon                 3  17 :  25  5 BOUDIAF Saoussen
LEE Rajin                  4  21 :  30  5 BERDER Cecilia
YOON Jisu                  3  24 :  35  5 BOUDIAF Saoussen
LEE Rajin                  15  39 :  40  5 LEMBACH Charlotte
KIM Jiyeon                 4  43 :  45  5 BERDER Cecilia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Demi-Finale                   UKRAINE U.S.A.:45 39

KHARLAN Olga               4  4 :  5  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
KRAVATSKA Olena            6  10 :  9  4 WOZNIAK Dagmara
KOMASHCHUK Alina           4  14 :  15  6 STONE Anne-Elizabeth
KRAVATSKA Olena            4  18 :  20  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
KHARLAN Olga               7  25 :  24  4 STONE Anne-Elizabeth
KOMASHCHUK Alina           5  30 :  27  3 WOZNIAK Dagmara
KRAVATSKA Olena            5  35 :  31  4 STONE Anne-Elizabeth
KOMASHCHUK Alina           5  40 :  36  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
KHARLAN Olga               5  45 :  39  3 WOZNIAK Dagmara
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Demi-Finale                   RUSSIA POLAND:45 26

VELIKAYA Sofya             5  5 :  4  4 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
DYACHENKO Ekaterina        5  10 :  7  3 JOZWIAK Bogna
EGORIAN Yana               5  15 :  8  1 SOCHA Aleksandra
DYACHENKO Ekaterina        5  20 :  9  1 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
VELIKAYA Sofya             5  25 :  14  5 SOCHA Aleksandra
EGORIAN Yana               5  30 :  18  4 JOZWIAK Bogna
DYACHENKO Ekaterina        5  35 :  20  2 SOCHA Aleksandra
EGORIAN Yana               5  40 :  20  0 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
VELIKAYA Sofya             5  45 :  26  6 JOZWIAK Bogna

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 9/10                    AZERBAIDJAN HUNGARY:45 42

MIKINA Sabina              4  4 :  5  5 VARHELYI Anna
BUNYATOVA Sevinj           4  8 :  10  5 MARTON Anna
BUNYATOVA Sevil            5  13 :  15  5 MIKULIK Julia
BUNYATOVA Sevinj           2  15 :  20  5 VARHELYI Anna
MIKINA Sabina              7  22 :  25  5 MIKULIK Julia
BUNYATOVA Sevil            8  30 :  29  4 MARTON Anna
BUNYATOVA Sevinj           5  35 :  34  5 MIKULIK Julia
BUNYATOVA Sevil            5  40 :  38  4 VARHELYI Anna
MIKINA Sabina              5  45 :  42  4 MARTON Anna

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 11/12                   HONG KONG CHINA MEXICO:45 39

AU Sin Ying                5  5 :  3  3 ARRAYALES Tania
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing      5  10 :  7  4 PLIEGO Paola
HO Siu In Jenny            5  15 :  14  7 TOLEDO Julieta
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing      5  20 :  15  1 ARRAYALES Tania
AU Sin Ying                5  25 :  22  7 TOLEDO Julieta
HO Siu In Jenny            5  30 :  26  4 PLIEGO Paola
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing      5  35 :  33  7 TOLEDO Julieta
HO Siu In Jenny            5  40 :  35  2 ARRAYALES Tania
AU Sin Ying                5  45 :  39  4 PLIEGO Paola

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 13/14                   JAPAN SPAIN:45 40

EMURA Misaki               2  2 :  5  5 MARCOS Sandra
AOKI Chika                 3  5 :  10  5 NAVARRO Araceli
TAMURA Norika              10  15 :  13  3 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
AOKI Chika                 5  20 :  19  6 MARCOS Sandra
EMURA Misaki               4  24 :  25  6 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
TAMURA Norika              6  30 :  29  4 NAVARRO Araceli
AOKI Chika                 5  35 :  29  0 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
TAMURA Norika              5  40 :  38  9 MARCOS Sandra
EMURA Misaki               5  45 :  40  2 NAVARRO Araceli

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 15/16                   KAZAKHSTAN GERMANY:35 45

POCHEKUTOVA Tamara         2  2 :  5  5 KLEMM Sibylle
SARYBAY Aigerim            1  3 :  10  5 BUJDOSO Alexandra
KHABIBULLINA Aibike        5  8 :  15  5 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
SARYBAY Aigerim            1  9 :  20  5 KLEMM Sibylle
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara         4  13 :  25  5 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
KHABIBULLINA Aibike        5  18 :  30  5 BUJDOSO Alexandra
SARYBAY Aigerim            7  25 :  35  5 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
KHABIBULLINA Aibike        3  28 :  40  5 KLEMM Sibylle
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara         7  35 :  45  5 BUJDOSO Alexandra

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 7/8                     KOREA CHINA:45 31

KIM Jiyeon                 5  5 :  2  2 QIAN Jiarui
YOON Jisu                  5  10 :  5  3 SHEN Chen
LEE Rajin                  5  15 :  9  4 YIN Haiyun
YOON Jisu                  5  20 :  12  3 QIAN Jiarui
KIM Jiyeon                 5  25 :  15  3 YIN Haiyun
LEE Rajin                  5  30 :  21  6 SHEN Chen
YOON Jisu                  5  35 :  28  7 YIN Haiyun
LEE Rajin                  5  40 :  29  1 QIAN Jiarui
KIM Jiyeon                 5  45 :  31  2 SHEN Chen



2015 World Championships

Senior Women Sabre Team               Moscow                16.07.2015              

résultats des épreuves par équipes 19:35 Page: 7/7

Place 5/6                     ITALY FRANCE:45 43

VECCHI Irene               5  5 :  3  3 LEMBACH Charlotte
BIANCO Ilaria              2  7 :  10  7 BERDER Cecilia
GREGORIO Rossella          4  11 :  15  5 BOUDIAF Saoussen
GULOTTA Loreta             9  20 :  19  4 LEMBACH Charlotte
VECCHI Irene               5  25 :  23  4 BOUDIAF Saoussen
GREGORIO Rossella          5  30 :  28  5 BERDER Cecilia
GULOTTA Loreta             3  33 :  35  7 BOUDIAF Saoussen
GREGORIO Rossella          7  40 :  39  4 BRUNET Manon
VECCHI Irene               5  45 :  43  4 BERDER Cecilia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 3/4                     POLAND U.S.A.:33 45

JOZWIAK Bogna              2  2 :  5  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
KOZACZUK Malgorzata        1  3 :  10  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
SOCHA Aleksandra           4  7 :  15  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
WATOR Angelika             1  8 :  20  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
JOZWIAK Bogna              9  17 :  25  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
SOCHA Aleksandra           4  21 :  30  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
WATOR Angelika             3  24 :  35  5 STONE Anne-Elizabeth
SOCHA Aleksandra           8  32 :  40  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
JOZWIAK Bogna              1  33 :  45  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Finale                        UKRAINE RUSSIA:41 45

KHARLAN Olga               5  5 :  4  4 EGORIAN Yana
KRAVATSKA Olena            5  10 :  8  4 VELIKAYA Sofya
KOMASHCHUK Alina           5  15 :  11  3 DYACHENKO Ekaterina
KRAVATSKA Olena            5  20 :  16  5 EGORIAN Yana
KHARLAN Olga               5  25 :  21  5 DYACHENKO Ekaterina
KOMASHCHUK Alina           2  27 :  30  9 VELIKAYA Sofya
KRAVATSKA Olena            2  29 :  35  5 GAVRILOVA Yuliya
KOMASHCHUK Alina           9  38 :  40  5 EGORIAN Yana
KHARLAN Olga               3  41 :  45  5 VELIKAYA Sofya

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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    1. RUS RUSSIA                    
DYACHENKO Ekaterina       
EGORIAN Yana              
GAVRILOVA Yuliya          
VELIKAYA Sofya            

    2. UKR UKRAINE                   
KHARLAN Olga              
VORONINA Olena            
KRAVATSKA Olena           
KOMASHCHUK Alina          

    3. USA U.S.A.                    
ZAGUNIS Mariel            
WOZNIAK Dagmara           
STONE Anne-Elizabeth      
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj          

    4. POL POLAND                    
JOZWIAK Bogna             
KOZACZUK Malgorzata       
SOCHA Aleksandra          
WATOR Angelika            

    5. ITA ITALY                     
BIANCO Ilaria             
GREGORIO Rossella         
GULOTTA Loreta            
VECCHI Irene              

    6. FRA FRANCE                    
BOUDIAF Saoussen          
BERDER Cecilia            
BRUNET Manon              
LEMBACH Charlotte         

    7. KOR KOREA                     
HWANG Seona               
KIM Jiyeon                
LEE Rajin                 
YOON Jisu                 

    8. CHN CHINA                     
QIAN Jiarui               
SHAO Yaqi                 
SHEN Chen                 
YIN Haiyun                

    9. AZE AZERBAIDJAN               
BUNYATOVA Sevil           
MIKINA Sabina             
BUNYATOVA Sevinj          

  10. HUN HUNGARY                   
GARAM Nora                
MARTON Anna               
MIKULIK Julia             
VARHELYI Anna             

  11. HKG HONG KONG CHINA           
AU Sin Ying               
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing     
HO Siu In Jenny           
LAM Hin Wai               

  12. MEX MEXICO                    
ARRAYALES Tania           
GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula    
PLIEGO Paola              
TOLEDO Julieta            

  13. JPN JAPAN                     
AOKI Chika                
EMURA Misaki              
TAMURA Norika             
YAMAMOTO Seira            

  14. ESP SPAIN                     
MARCOS Sandra             
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia    
NAVARRO Araceli           
VILA Laia                 

  15. GER GERMANY                   
BUJDOSO Alexandra         
KINDLER Ann-Sophie        
KLEMM Sibylle             
LIMBACH Anna              

  16. KAZ KAZAKHSTAN                
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara        
KHABIBULLINA Aibike       
PAMANSHA Diana            
SARYBAY Aigerim           

  17. CAN CANADA                    
HOPPE Malinka             
BRIND´AMOUR Pamela        
PAGE Gabriella            
PONICH Marissa            

  18. VEN VENEZUELA                 
BLANCO Maria              
PASTRAN Milagros          
RODRIGUEZ Shia            
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra J

  19. BLR BELARUS                   
ANDREYEVA Darya           
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna       
KASPIAROVICH Palina       

  20. TUN TUNISIA                   
BEN CHAABANE Amira        
BESBES Azza               
GHRAIRI Yosra             

  21. DOM DOMINICAN REPUBLIC        
FELIX LARA Rossy          
JONSON Maybelin           
VALENTIN Heyddys          

  22. EGY EGYPT                     
AHMED Mennatalla          
EL SWAY Mariam            
HAFEZ Nada                

  23. VIE VIETNAM                   
NGUYEN Thi Le Dung        
NGUYEN Thi Thanh Loan     
BUI Thi Thu Ha            



                                                                                                       

Document  FE_FIE_0002 - 17.07.15 / 19:36  

2015 World Championships  

  

à Moscow 16.07.2015  

Senior Women Sabre Team  

Liste d'arbitrage emploi  
Qualifikation Elimination directe  

                                                                                                       
Fl Ep Sa Poule T-64 T 64 T 32 T 16 T 8 T 4 Finale Assis. Video               

                                                                                                       

BECKER William USA B B  0  0  0  1  1  3  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

BUTAKOV Andrei RUS B B  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

BYKOV Andrey RUS B B  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

DOUVIS Andreas GRE B B B  0  0  0  1  1  1  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ B B B  0  0  0  1  2  1  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

EL BAKRY Medhat EGY B B B  0  0  0  1  1  0  1  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

FAKHRI Peyman IRI B B  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

FEOKTISTOV Valerian RUS B B  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

FLOREA Marius ROU B A  0  0  0  1  1  1  1  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B B  0  0  0  1  2  2  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

JIANG Yefei CHN B B  0  0  0  1  1  1  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN B B A  0  0  0  1  1  2  1  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA B B B  0  0  0  1  1  1  1  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

MILENCHEV Vasil BUL B B  0  0  0  0  1  1  1  1   0   0               

                                                                                                       

MOLA FUENTES Walfrido V. CUB B B  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

SHAMIS Vladislav RUS B B  0  0  0  1  2  1  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

TOURE Papa Khassoum SEN B B  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  1   0   0               

                                                                                                       

VALIYEV Fikrat AZE B B B  0  0  0  0  1  2  1  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

                                                                                                       


